Ultra EC™
Motors
Ultra performance in a complete family of brushless slotless miniature motors.
NEW!
One design definitely does not fit all. Not when your application
has specific performance requirements for high speed, high
torque or a balance of both. Not when all that performance
needs to fit in a small space. And not when you need to deliver

Continuous
Mechanical Power
(rpm)
Maximum
Continuous
Torque
(mNm/oz-in)
Motor
Regulation
R/k2
(103/Nms/typical)
Mass
(g/oz)
16ECP36 16 36 23 50,000 6.6/0.9 67.8 41/1.4
16ECP52 16 52 30 30,000 13.5/1.9 18.1 62/2.2
22ECS45 22 45 120 60,000 26.7/3.8 8.5 100/3.5
22ECS60 22 60 160 50,000 44.9/6.4 3.7 140/4.9
22ECP45 22 45 80 40,000 28.6/4.0 7.5 100/3.5
22ECP60 22 60 120 35,000 49.9/7.1 3.1 140/4.9
22ECT60 22 60 86 19,000 66.7/9.4 1.5 123/4.3
22ECT82 22 82 104 16,000 98.5/13.9 0.8 174/6.1
©2015. Portescap. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice. It is the responsibility of the product user to determine
the suitability of a product for a specific application. All trademarks property of their respective owners. Lit code:  0180 V042015Eng
North America